
$1,099,000 - 10427 205th Drive Se, Snohomish
MLS® #2402858 

$1,099,000
5 Bedroom, 3 Bathroom, 2,558 sqft
Residential on 0.69 Acres

Sno/Monroe, Snohomish, WA

Welcome to Weatherby Estates! Beautifully
updated 5 bed/3 bath on shy acre lot- backs to
protected greenbelt! Vaulted ceilings &
skylights- lots of natural light. Fresh interior
paint, new carpet, refinished hardwoods.
Kitchen features quartz counters, tile
backsplash, black SS CafÃ© appliances, XL
island w/bar seating. Dining nook w/built-in
bench + formal dining rm. Cozy great room
w/gas fireplace. Main-floor bed + full bath.
Upstairs- primary suite w/serene views of
backyard, dual closets & ensuite bath. 3 add'l
beds + full bath. Outside is a private oasis!
Trex deck, covered living space, hot tub & fire
pit. New roof! 3 car garage, storage shed, heat
pump. Room to build a shop! Tranquility,
privacy & comfort await at this gorgeous home!

Built in 2005

Essential Information

MLS® # 2402858

List Price $1,099,000

Sale Price $1,060,000

Price Per SqFt $414

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 3

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 2,558

Acres 0.69

Year Built 2005



Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 10427 205th Drive Se

Area 750 - East Snohomish County

Subdivision Sno/Monroe

City Snohomish

County Snohomish

State WA

Zip Code 98290

Amenities

Parking Spaces 3

Parking Driveway, Attached Garage, Off Street

Garage Spaces 3

Interior

Interior Features Bath Off Primary, Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Fireplace,
French Doors, High Tech Cabling, Hot Tub/Spa, Security System,
Skylight(s), Sprinkler System, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s),
Walk-In Pantry, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s), See
Remarks, Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features See Remarks, Stone, Wood

Lot Description Cul-De-Sac, Dead End Street, Paved, Secluded

Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Monroe

Elementary Buyer To Verify

Middle Buyer To Verify

High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information



Days on Market 70

Cumulative Days on Market 70

Days on Website 19

HOA Fees $500

HOA Fees Frequency Annually


